1
®
FN9233.1
ISL9003
Low Noise LDO with Low IQ And High
PSRR
ISL9003 is a high performance single low noise, high PSRR
LDO that delivers a continuous 150mA of load current. It has

2 FN9233.1
April 15, 2008
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2) PART MARKING
VO VOLTAGE
(Note 3) TEMP. RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL9003IENZ -T CAN 3.3V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
ISL9003IEMZ -T CAM 3.0V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
ISL9003IEKZ -T CAL 2.85V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
ISL9003IEJZ -T CAK 2.8V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
ISL9003IEHZ -T CAJ 2.75V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
ISL9003IEFZ -T CAH 2.5V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
ISL9003IECZ -T CAG 1.8V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
ISL9003IEBZ -T CAF 1.5V -40 to +85 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
NOTES:
1. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
2. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte
tin plate PLUS ANNEAL - e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.